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Nom

RHB
SLAVIERO
GERMAIN
LOUIS
CADIAT
CUSUMANO
BROUWERS
FRYNS
TONKA
DUCHATEAU
RDB
HELLEMAN
FEYEN
FLUHR
RHC
BOURSE
SCHOMMERS
BEAUJEAN
DE BAL
VAN MUYLDER
DUCHENE
REMACLE
RDC
GOBBELS
LEJEUNE
RHJ

VOISIN
LAENGLOH
RDJ
MARTIN
RHM

DELCOMINETTE
VANDERSTAPPEN

NATALIS
WATRIN
STAMMEN
PENA
DEGHAYE
BAAR
ADAM
FASSOTTE
DUEZ
PUTZEYS
SOLOT
BILLY
GIGON
DEFRAEYE
DECELLE
RH2
DANLOY
DETHIER
LEJOLY
STELSY
BECKERS
HELLEMAN
SEVENANTS
LOUIS
BALTHASART

Prénom

CLAUDIO
FLORIAN
QUENTIN
CORENTIN
HUGO
DENIS
NATHAN
GUILLAUME
ALEX

AUDREY
MARIKA
AURELIE

KEVIN
NICOLAS
EMERIC
DANNY
GREGORY
JEROME
PIERRE

ZOE
SOPHIE

PIERRE-YVES
FREDERIK

DELPHINE

GUY
DANIEL
JOSEPH
GEORGES
ROLAND
VICTOR
PIERRE
ROGER
JEAN CLAUDE
CHARLES
PHILIPPE
JOSE
AMELIEN
ROGER
CHRISTIAN
RENE
JEAN

JEAN MICHEL
DOMINIQUE
DANIEL

ERIC

DIDIER

ERIC
MICHEL
PATRICE
ALAIN

Club

LIE
LIE
LIE
CTH
LIE
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG

CTH
CTH
CTH

CAS
LIE
HUY
ACG
ACG
LIE
LIE

CTH
ACG

HUY
CAS

ACM

LIE
ACG
ACG
ACM
ITW
CTH
ACM
CTH
ACM
CTH
HUY
LIE
ACG
CTH
ACG
LIE
ITW

HUY
HUY
LIE
ACG
ACG
CTH
LIE
LIE
ACG

n° affil

403066
403085
403090
405110
403102
401106
401070
401011
401100

405109
405035
405030

404052
403020
402030
401084
401022
403019
403059

405064
401105

402015
404027

407018

403052
401028
401034
407012
414012
405081
407038
405030
407002
405093
402013
403003
401013
405005
401026
403021
414014

402052
402047
403064
401029
401024
405108
403071
403028
401006

caté

RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB

RDB
RDB
RDB

RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC

RDC
RDC

RHJ
RHJ

RDJ

RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM

RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2

ACG 1

519
477
147
118
146
453
448
0
0

470
355

492
451
494
481
397
286
409

550
495

393
423

333

543
533
522
532
524
497
515
504
491
451
453
448
457
278

369
284

541
534
525
532
508
506
451
451
0

ACG 2

269
216
191
181
183
0
0
167
134

225
170

242
247
220
218
267
200
227

274
256

180

185

272
274
277
260
267
268
256
243
229
230
226
229
184
189
239
53

268
273
265
243
247
234
251
219
0

ACG 2

261
218
198
185
153
0
0
194
0

224
146

237
248
220
222
249
188

268
250

159

162

287
268
274
265
241
253
238
255
224
220
212
208
212
219
235

276
260
266
265
241
238
238
234
0

TOT

530
434
389
366
336

361
134

449
316

479
495
440
440
516
388
227

542
506

339

347

559
542
551
525
508
521
494
498
453
450
438
437
396
408
474
53

544
533
531
508
488
472
489
453
0

TOTAL

1049
911
536
484
482
453
448
361
134

919
671

971
946
934
921
913
674
636

1092
1001

732
423

680

1102
1075
1073
1057
1032
1018
1009
1002
944
901
891
885
853
686
474
422
284

1085
1067
1056
1040
996
978
940
904
0
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RH1
RENNESON
ETIENNE
ALLIANCE
BRANCE
BAAR
FRANKENNE
GRIGNARD
DEPREZ
JANSSENS
MARTIN
LAENGLOH
HENSEN
VALLE

RDM
NOELLEMANS
CAFAGNA
DESCAMPS
RD2

FERON

RD1
VANDERSTAPPEN
NEUFCOEUR
NOTARIGO
NRM
COPPENS
FONSNY
BOURGUET
LAHY
LEJEUNE
LEKEU

NRJ
TOMOR
JACOB

NR2
CADIAT
HOSTIAUX
ANDRIEN
DELNOY
DENOOZ
LEVIEUX
CHC
DETHIER
VANDERSTAPPEN
DUEZ

CHJ

LOUIS

CDJ
REMACLE
NPM
RAHIER
CHM
HARDENNE
CARABIN
VERLAINE
MAGIS
NORGA
ROMONDIA
SCHLECK
DEBOTZE
ATTERT
CHATELAIN
BURGIO
RENAUT
FOSTROY
BACOT
THEUNISSEN
MUSSEN
ARKENS
ENGLEBERT
MARCUZZI
PEETERMANS

GREGORY
STACY
JORDAN
JOSE
MICHEL
THIERRY
JEROME
DAMIEN
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
ERIK
MARC
JEAN ALBIN

ANNE
MARIE-JOSEE
FRANCOISE

DOMINIQUE

ANNE
ANNICK
PASCALE

FRANCIS
ALAIN
MARIE-ROSE
MARIANNE
ALAIN
FREDDY

JEROME
JULIE

BERNARD
FABIEN
MONIQUE
REGIS
MARC
CHRISTIAN

HERVE
ERIC
THIBAUT

ARNAUD
ANNE
GABRIEL

CHRISTIAN
ANTOINE
ALBERT
DANIEL
DANIEL
ANTONIO
MARCEL
VICTOR
HUBERT
DANIEL
LILLO
MARCEL
DANIEL
PAUL
FRANCIS
HENRI
ALAIN
GHISLAIN
GEORGES
CLAUDY

HUY
ACG
CTH
CTH
CTH
ACM
CTH
ACM
LIE
ACM
CAS
ITW
ACM

ACG
LIE
CTH

ACM

ACG
HUY
LIE

CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH

CTH
CTH

CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH

HUY
ACG
HUY

LIE

LIE

ACG

CTH
CTH
LIE
LIE
CTH
HUY
CAS
HUY
CTH
ACG
LIE
ACG
HUY
HUY
CTH
CAS
ACG
ACG
LIE
ACG

402006
401015
405060
405099
405006
407022
405018
407021
403107
407019
404015
414006
407020

401103
403108
405007

407026

401047
402024
403109

405086
405077
405028
405087
405047
405023

405068
405039

405097
405069
405076
405096
405065
405095

402050
401074
402020

403058

403053

401094

405091
405058
403044
403045
405029
402004
404029
402005
405014
401098
403096
401080
402011
402022
405011
404006
401040
401002
403010
401021

RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1

RDM
RDM
RDM

RD2

RD1
RD1
RD1

NRM
NRM
NRM
NRM
NRM
NRM

NRJ
NRJ

NR2
NR2
NR2
NR2
RH2
NR2

CHC
CHC
CHC

CHJ

CDJ

NPM

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM

538
513
514
493
465
478
453
470
445
337
516
497

359
204

183

506
471
393

496

459

421
99

467
433

533
501
439

388

535
497
480

480

389

530

563
556
555
548
556
549
553
536
544
535
511
505
462

513
455
342
242

268
245
251
255
245
231
222
217
221
189

210

233
151

143

234
255
238

259
256
186
169

240

277
234
200
273
198

271
259
259

74

249

279
277
282
278
272
276
265
272
267
266
265
253
258
273

75
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270
243
234
238
252
224
250
226
237
206

235

233
171

174

251
225
237

252
247
126
194

222

272
258
218
256
197

272
252
252

249

281
280
275
280
270
268
273
278
252
260
262
253
238
263

cNeoNoNoNe)

538
488
485
493
497
455
472
443
458
395

445

466
322

317

485
480
475

511
503
312
363

462

549
492
418
529
395

543
511
511

74

1076

1001
999
986
962
933
925
913
903
732
516
497
445

825
526

500

991
951
868

1007
962
733
462

929
433

1082
993
857
529
395
388

1078
1008
991

554

389

1028

1123
1113
1112
1106
1098
1093
1091
1086
1063
1061
1038
1011
958
536
513
455
417
242

o
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CH2
DELACROIX
GROMIDAS
SLAVIERO
CAMPISI
NOEL
GOBBELS
SLAVIERO
FLUHR
GEORGES
HEUSE

CH1
SCHLECK
MIGNON
RAMAEKERS
BRESSELEERS
RAGATUSO
DEBANTE
DEKEGHEL
BACOT
ENGLEBERT
CDM
HANIQUE
LAMBERT
AUGUSTE
CDh2

BANI

CD1
RAHIER
MARLIER

HORS TOURNOI
MANAGER
PAGANELLI

PASCAL LIE
SAKI CTH
MARCO LIE
CIRO ACG
JOSE CAS
PAUL CTH
YVES LIE
THIERRY CTH
MARC LIE
FRANCIS ACG
JEAN CAS
BENOIT CAS
MAXIME CAS
MICHAEL CTH
MICHAEL ACG
THIERRY ACG
SACHA ACM
JULIEN HUY
ERIC ACG
FRANCINE LIE
BERNADETTE LIE
SOLANGE LIE
ORTENTIA LIE
ANGELIQUE ACG
CATHY LIE
ANTOINE ABA

GEOFFREY ADS

403033
405063
403050
401044
404007
405051
403005
405066
403047
401082

404030
404013
404036
405072
401018
401099
407023
402012
401041

403018
403042
403075
403088
401053
403006

255002
410016

INTER EQUIPE RECURVE

ACG1
1 HUY 1613
2 CTH 1597
3 LIE 1587
4 ACG 1587
5 ACM 1538
6 ITW 1305
7 CAS 1431

ACG 2
544
549
559
551
525
508

0

INTER EQUIPE COMPOUND

ACG1
1CTH 1684
2 LIE 1678
3 CAS 1669
4 HUY 1620
5 ACG 1620
6 ACM 516

CHALENGE RECURVE

ACG1
1CTH 2103
2 ACG 2100
3 HUY 2107
4 LIE 2064
5 ACM 2016
6 ITW 1305
7 CAS 1431

CHALENGE COMPOUND

ACG1
1LIE 2227
2 CTH 2240
3 CAS 2201
4 ACG 2155
5 HUY 2100

6 ACM 516

ACG 2
572
577
561
550
549

0

ACG 2
549
551
544
559
525
508

0

ACG 2
577
572
561
549
550

0

CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2

CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1

CDM
CDM
CDM

CD2

CD1
CD1

CHJ
RHC

ACG 2
538
542
531
542
494

0
0

ACG 2
560
558
554
544
539

0

ACG 2
542
542
538
531
494

0
0

ACG 2
558
560
554
539
544

0

572
565
549
540
532
516
512
499
509
515

576
540
532
533
520
538
516

536
551
516

526

542
480

283
216

ACG 2
533
529
530
516
455

0
0

ACG 2
557
557
543
543
526

0

ACG 2
529
516
533
530
455

0
0

ACG 2
557
557
543
526
543

0

285
287
277
276
268
265
256
262
262

275
275
270
263
258
267

272
261
222

255

272
269

269
203

TOT
1615
1620
1620
1609
1474
508

TOT
1689
1692
1658
1637
1614
0

ACG 2
521
508
480
495
453

0
0

ACG 2
554
542
538
511
536

0

292
285
277
273
275
262
262
265
230

286
279
268
270
52
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267
256
250

266

267
273

552
419

TOTAL
3228
3217
3207
3196
3012
1813
1431

TOTAL
3373
3370
3327
3257
3234

516

TOT
2141
2117
2095
2115
1927
508

TOT
2246
2231
2196
2125
2173
0

577
572
554
549
543
527
518
527
492

561
554
538
533
310
267

539
517
472

521

539
542

TOTAL
4244
4217
4202
4179
3943
1813
1431

TOTAL
4473
4471
4397
4280
4273

516

1149
1137
1103
1089
1075
1043
1030
1026
1001
515

1137
1094
1070
1066
830
805
516

1075
1068
988

1047

1081
1022



